506091913 06/04/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT6138633

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TIM HUSKE	06/20/2006
MARK J. MICHELI	06/20/2006
MARK K. BERNER	06/20/2006
MATT FORD	06/20/2006
DAVID B. LOCKTON	06/19/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AIRPLAY NETWORK, INC.
Street Address:	600 TOWNSEND, SUITE 350 EAST
City:	SAN FRANCISCO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94103

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16893180

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)530-9797

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-530-9700

Email: JOWENS@HOLLP.COM

Correspondent Name: HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP Address Line 1: 162 NORTH WOLFE ROAD

Address Line 4: SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA 94086

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AIRP-00605
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONATHAN O. OWENS
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan O. Owens/
DATE SIGNED:	06/04/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=Assignment1_6_4_2020#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052843 FRAME: 0806

506091913

source=Assignment1_6_4_2020#page2.tif source=Assignment1_6_4_2020#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 052843 FRAME: 0807

Express Mail Lab

No.: EV847496814US

Attorney Docket No.: <u>AIRP-00601</u>

ASSIGNMENT FOR HEADS

WHEREAS, WE, Tim Huske, Mark J. Micheli, Mark K. Berner, Mart Force and David B. Lockton, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNORS", have invented certain new and useful improvements as described and set furth in the below-identified application for United States Letters Patent

Title of Invention:

METROD OF AND SYSTEM FOR MANAGING CLIENT RESOURCES AND ASSETS FOR ACTIVITIES ON COMPUTING DEVICES

Date of execution of application:

Filing Date:

Scrial No.:

WHEREAS, Airplay Network, Inc., a corporation of the State of California, 600 Townsond, Suite 350 East, San Francisco, CA 94103, hereinafter referred to as "ASSKONEF", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in said invention and application and in any Letters Patent which may be granted on the same;

NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignors have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee, and Assignee's successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to said invention, said application for United States Letters Patent, and any Letters Patent which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world including any divisions, renewals, continuations in whole or in part, substitutions, conversions, reissues, prolongations or extensions thereof, said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by said Assigners had this assignment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of any Letters Patent.

Assignors further agree that they will, without charge to said Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of said application and/or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including applications for Letters Patent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments of assignment and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for said invention and improvement in any and all countries, and to vest title thereto in said Assigned or Assignee's successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have hereunto signed to	6/20/06
Man Am	6-2U-06
Mark J. Micheli	6/20/06
Mark K. Homer	620101
Matt Forge For AMIZ 6/30kg	Date
David B. Lockton	Date

STATE OF

california

COUNTY OF

Jan Matec

personally known to me · OR - □ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he she/they executed the the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the she/they/their suthorized capacity(ics), and that by his/ber/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official scal.

JESSICA WONG Commission # 1446357 Notary Public - California San Maleo County My Comm. Expires Oct 21, 2007

ignature of Notary Put

PATENT

REEL: 052843 FRAME: 0808

SEAL

Express Mail Label No.: EV847496814US

PATENT Automocy Docket No.: ARP-00601

		assignment			
WHEREA "ASSIGNORS", have States Letters Patcet		CHO as acounty or man			
Title of Invention:	METHOD OF AND SYSTEM FOR MA COMPUTING DEVICES	naging client R	esources and asset	S FOR ACTIVITIES	<u>S ON</u>
Date of execution of		Filing Date:	Serial No.:		
WHERE. 94103, hereinafter re any Letters Patent wi	AS, <u>Airplay Network Inc., a comportation of</u> oferred to as "ASSIONEE", is desirous of acc hich may be granted on the same;	the State of California quaring the entire right,	500 Townsend, Suite 350 I title and interest in said inve	Fest San Francisco, C antion and application	∆ and (v
which is hereby actor Assignee, and Assign Patent, and any Lette any divisions, renew to be held and enjoy and transfer not become	HEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON cowledged, Assigned have sold, assigned an nee's successors and assigns, all right, title as are Patent which may hereafter be granted or als, continuations in whole or in part, substi- ed by said Assigned as fully and exclusively in made, to the full end and temp of any Lette	nd namerica, and by m nd interest in and to sai n the same in the United itutions, conversions, rei as it would have been h ns Patent	eac presents, said application is tunes and all countries three said all countries three success, prolongations or extended and enjoyed by said As	n for United States Let outhout the world inc ensions thereof, said in signors had this assign	ters hiding torest ment
prosecution of said a Letters Patent and fo lawfully may reques said Assigned or As	s further agree that they will, without charge application and/or applications, execute, veri or the reissue thereof, and instruments of assi 4, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for asi asignee's successors and assigns.	ry, acknowledge and de- ignment and transfer the id invention and improv	creed, and will perform such creent in any and all countr	other acts as Assigne	2
in test	IMONY WHEREOF, Assignore have because	nto signed their names t	o this assignment on the de	tes indicated below.	
R	Tim Husko		The state of the s	Date	
PARTITION	Mark J. Micheli		and the second	Date	·
	Mark K. Berner			Date	
	David B. Lockitra		June 10	Date Date	HE ATTACHED FOR NOTARY CELESTE ZAMOS MOTARY PUBLI
STATE OF					
COUNTY OF	and the second s				
On personally appeared D personally known	Defere me, I <u>Tim Huske, Mark J. Micheli, Mark K. Berr</u> a to me - OR - D proved to me on the basis o	of satisfactory evidence the within instrumen same in his/her/their signature(s) on the in-	id B. Lockton to be the person(s) whose is it and acknowledged to me suthorized capacity(ies), a estrument the person(s), or acted, executed the instrum	nd that by bia/ber/their the entity upon behalf	
		WITNESS my band	and official scal.		

PATENT REEL: 052843 FRAME: 0809

Signature of Notary Public

Signature (M on the Instrument the person (M the entity upon being) of which the person (M the entity upon being) of which the person ected; executed the instrument. Commission # 1836070 Notary Public - Collifornia Montevery County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name:		A CONTRACTOR OF
County of Monferey s. S. County of Monferey s. S. County of Monferey S. County of Monferey S. County of Monferey states as the of Octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Punice") as the of Octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Punice") as the of Octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Punice") as the of Octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Punice") as the octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Pun		
County of Monferey s. S. County of Monferey s. S. County of Monferey S. County of Monferey S. County of Monferey states as the of Octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Punice") as the of Octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Punice") as the of Octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Punice") as the of Octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Punice") as the octoor (a.e., "see treet below? Pun	Cinto of California	N.
Personally appeared Down Depty and person Depty and the control of satisfaction	Giate of Camping	, eo
Personally appeared Down Depty and person Depty and the control of satisfaction	County of Monterey	
Personally appeared Down Depty and person Depty and the control of satisfaction		_ ,
Personally appeared Down Depty and person Depty and the control of satisfaction	on Tune 19 700/2 hoters on	Colosto Ragios a botani PUL
Personally appeared Down Depty and person Depty and the control of satisfaction	Date Date Date Date of the Local Date of the Loc	Name and Title of Officer (a.p., "Jane" 1284; Notahy Public")
to be the person(a) whose name(a) is subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me the instrument acknowledged to me the within instrument acknowledged to me the instrument the person the same in history building acquality(New), and the instrument the person of the entity upon being the person. WITNESS my hand and official seel. WITNESS my hand and official s	personally appeared David B.	Lockton -
to be the person(a) whose name(a) is subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me the instrument acknowledged to me the within instrument acknowledged to me the instrument the person the same in history building acquality(New), and the instrument the person of the entity upon being the person. WITNESS my hand and official seel. WITNESS my hand and official s		Natho(a) of Blighd(a)
to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to this within guitted the same in his beginning and the instrument in his by his person (s) signature(s) on the instrument the person (s) signature(s) on the instrument the person (s) signature(s) on the instrument the person (s) signature(s) on the instrument in the person (s) signature of his first to persons relying on the document and could previously the information below to not required by taw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously the information below to not required by taw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously the information of Attached Document Though the information below to not required by taw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously the information of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Cialmed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual Attorney-in-Fact		
to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to the within instrument acknowledged to the within instrument acknowledged to the within instrument to acknowledged to the within the person it is same. In his bright with a within acknowledged to the within the person it is grant by his person. It is grant to be a many provered to the instrument. CELEBRE RAMOS COMMISSION # 1636070 Notory Public - Collifornia Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
subscribed to the willtim instrument acknowledged to the willtim instrument acknowledged to the willtim acknowledged to the wild acknowledged t	4 .	evidence
subscribed to the willtim instrument acknowledged to the willtim instrument acknowledged to the willtim acknowledged to the wild acknowledged t		to he the nerobided whose same Oh to
acknowledged to me that his/bet/they exceptive same in his/bet/they exceptive same in his/bet/they exceptive same in his/bet/they exceptive, and thist by his/bet/they signature(s) on the interturnant the person acted; executed the instrument. CELEBIE RAMOS COMMISSION & 163-6070 Notory PLONE - Colifornia Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 OPTIONAL Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Number of Pagee: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	•	
the same in file by distribute capacity(les), and that by his provided the analysis of the person of the institution of the person of t		
CHESTE RAMOS COMPUNED # 1636070 Notory Public - Collifornia Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could present indudutent removal and reattachment of this form to enother document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee		the same in West But without
Signature(M) on the instrument the person set winds the entity upon being if of which the person acted; executed the interpretation of the form to another document and could present the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could present the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could present the information of Attached Document Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could present the form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signar(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's, Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Umitted General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee		capacity (104), and that by his/body
CHEBTE RAMOS COMPINATOR 1636070 Notory Public - Celifornia WITNESS my harid and official seal. Montarey County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — D Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee		signature (4) on the inettulnent the person (4)
Convision of 1836070 Notory Public - Collifornia Montwey County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's, Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee		the entity upon behalf of which the person
Notory Public - Collifornia Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jon 5, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by Isw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previous fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — D Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	CHESTE RAMOS	ected; executed the institument.
Monteney County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously freudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's, Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — D Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Committee of transport	
My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Description of Notes Public	COMMISSION & 193901/0 F	terima tri da de
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previous fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Notary Public - California	WITNESS my hand and official seal,
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously instruction of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Notary Fublic - California Monterey County	WITNESS my harid and official seal.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously included removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Monterey County	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previously included removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Monterey County	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General Attorney-in-Fact Description of Attached Document Title for Type of Document: Number of Pagee:	Monterey County	WITNESS ray, harid and official seal.
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010	COLLA FIGURALIE OF NOTES PUBLIC
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Montarey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may pro	TIONAL persons relying on the document and could prev
Document Date:	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 OP7 Though the information below is not required by law, it may profreudulent removal and reattachn	TIONAL persons relying on the document and could prev
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 OP7 Though the information below is not required by law, it may profreudulent removal and reattachn	TIONAL persons relying on the document and could prev
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may put fraudulent removal and reattached. Description of Attached Document	TIONAL persons relying on the document and could prev
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — D Limited D General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may professed and resitached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	TIONAL Ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previous of this form to another document.
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited UGeneral Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may professed and resitached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	TIONAL Ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previous of this form to another document.
Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and resitached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	Planeture of Notely Public. PIONAL Ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previous of this form to another document. Number of Pagee:
Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may put fraudulent removal and reattached. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	Planeture of Notely Public. PIONAL Ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previous of this form to another document. Number of Pagee:
☐ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may profreshed information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Planeture of Notely Public. PIONAL Ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previous of this form to another document. Number of Pagee:
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may possible interested in the information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	TIONAL Ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could previous of this form to another document. Number of Pagee:
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and resitached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	PIONAL Province of Notary Public Province of N
☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name:	Planeture of Notal Public Planeture of Notal Public Proposed and Public Public Proposed to persons relying on the document and could previously form to another document. Number of Pagee: Algument of Signification of Pages:
☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee	Notory Public - Collifornia Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual	Flowal Planeture of Notely Public Flowal Previous Public Previous Publ
☐ Trustee	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may professed in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s):	Flowal Planeture of Notely Public Flowal Previous Public Previous Publ
	Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires Jan 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may professed in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General	Planature of Note of Public Provided and Could previous of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Pages Pages
	Noticy Public - Collifornia Montatey County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may profreshed in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	Planature of Note of Public Provided and Could previous of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Pages Pages

© 1999 National Notery Association • 9350 De Solo Ave., P.D. Box 2402 • Chateworth, DA 91913-2402 • www.netionalnoten.org

Frod. No. 5907

Appropriation Toll-Free 1-800-876-8827

REEL: 052843 FRAME: 0810